AGRICULTURAL CREDIT POLICY COUNCIL
STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENTS/OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

As of January 31, 2023

BAR NO. 4

(In Pesos)

Department Agriculture

Agency/Bureau/Offic Agricultural Credit Policy Council

Fund Title General Fund

Unobligated
P/A/P/ ALLOTMENT CLASS/OBJECT Allotment Obligations Incurred Balance of
OF EXPENDITURES UACS Received This Report To Date Allotment Remarks
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) = (2)-(4) (6)
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
PERSONAL SERVICES

Salaries and Wages - Regular 50101010 00 32,478,000.00 2,447,448.00 7,449,007.21 25,028,992.79
Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 5010201001 286,000.00 17,375.29 61,350.00 224,650.00
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 50102010 01 912,000.00 70,000.00 210,000.00 702,000.00
Representation Allowance 50102020 00 1,338,000.00 94,500.00 283,500.00 1,054,500.00
Transportation Allowance 50102020 01 1,338,000.00 84,500.00 253,500.00 1,084,500.00
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 50102040 00 228,000.00 210,000.00 210,000.00 18,000.00
Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 50102990 12 190,000.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 50104990 10 82,000.00 10,115.00 13,300.00 68,700.00
Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 50102160 01 2,706,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,706,000.00
Year End Bonus 50102140 00 2,706,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,706,000.00
Cash Gift - Civilian 50102150 01 190,000.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
PAG-IBIG Contributions 50103020 00 46,000.00 3,600.00 10,800.00 35,200.00
PhilHealth Contributions 50103030 00 633,000.00 39,776.38 119,329.14 513,670.86
Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 50103040 00 46,000.00 3,600.00 10,800.00 35,200.00
Anniversary Bonus 50102990 38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 50104030 01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Bonuses and Allowances - CNA 50102990 11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SUB-TOTAL
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Traveling Expenses - Local

Training & Seminar Expenses

Office Supplies Expenses

Accountable Forms Expenses
Non-Accountable Forms Expenses

Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expenses
Semi-Expendable - Office Equipment
Semi-Expendable - ICT Equipment

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
Water Expenses

Electricity Expenses

Postage and Courier Services

Telephone Expenses - Landline

Telephone Expenses - Mobile

Internet Subscription Expenses

Research Exploration and Development Expenses
Advertising Expenses

Printing and Publication Expenses

Rents - Buildings & Structures

Rents - Equipment

Rents - Motor Vehicle

Representation Expenses

Subscription Expenses

ICT Subscription Expenses

Janitorial Services

Security Services

Other Professional Services

Other General Services

Office Equipment

Repairs and Maintenance - ICT Equipment
Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses
Fidelity Bond Premiums

Insurance Expenses

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

43,179,000.00

2,980,914.67

8,621,586.35

34,557,413.65

5020101000

50202010 00

50203010 00

50203020 00

50203030 00

50203090 00

5020321003

5020321003

50203990 00

50204010 00

50204020 00

50205010 00

50205020 00

5020502001

50205030 00

50207020 00

50299010 00

50299020 00

50299050 00

50299050 01

50299050 03

5029903001

50299070 00

5029907001

50212020 00

50212030 00

50211990 00

50212990 00

50213050 02

50213050 03

50213080 00

50213990 99

50213070 00

50210030 00

50215020 00

50215030 00

50299990 99

6,000,000.00
5,500,000.00
1,380,000.00
13,000.00
11,000.00
1,500,000.00
200,000.00
40,000.00
600,000.00
250,000.00
1,821,000.00
116,000.00
775,000.00
841,000.00
4,789,000.00
2,689,000.00
11,000.00
74,000.00
1,900,000.00
457,000.00
70,000.00
660,000.00
181,000.00
1,958,000.00
1,030,000.00
1,200,000.00
2,000,000.00
482,000.00
100,000.00
430,000.00
600,000.00
103,000.00
15,000.00
150,000.00
46,000.00
70,000.00
2,070,000.00

1,238,852.08
308,084.17
235,792.98
0.00

0.00
147,601.39
34,637.39
23,092.50
149,746.75
24,574.46
184,940.03
4,706.00
16,358.40
56,167.42
392,700.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
24,640.00
5,800.00
0.00
286,899.87
0.00
1,800.00
7,249.70
244,485.87
0.00
375.00
1,200.00
0.00
53,038.91
0.00

0.00
30,000.00
0.00
7,584.72
55,227.73

2,758,990.78
432,393.41
241,775.00
0.00

0.00
470,415.55
36,598.00
77,101.00
333,079.69
53,157.75
551,339.16
14,706.00
49,147.39
242,884.79
1,108,800.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
355,525.50
17,400.00
0.00
532,906.55
0.00
56,800.00
292,475.71
585,432.54
10,000.00
6,000.00
1,200.00
0.00
145,753.10
0.00
5,000.00
72,500.00
1,125.00
18,847.89
120,475.46

3,241,009.22
5,067,606.59
1,138,225.00
13,000.00
11,000.00
1,029,584.45
163,402.00
-37,101.00
266,920.31
196,842.25
1,269,660.84
101,294.00
725,852.61
598,115.21
3,680,200.00
2,689,000.00
11,000.00
74,000.00
1,544,474.50
439,600.00
70,000.00
127,093.45
181,000.00
1,901,200.00
737,524.29
614,567.46
1,990,000.00
476,000.00
98,800.00
430,000.00
454,246.90
103,000.00
10,000.00
77,500.00
44,875.00
51,152.11

1,949,524.54




SUB-TOTAL
FINANCIAL EXPENSES

Bank Charges
SUB-TOTAL

CAPITAL OUTLAY

Information and Communication Technology Equipment

Loans Outlay
SUB-TOTAL

AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATION
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums

GRAND TOTAL

50301040 00

50604050 03
50602990 00

50103010 00

40,132,000.00]  3,535,555.37 8,591,830.27 31,540,169.73
11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00
11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,750,000,000.00| 371,000,000.00|  413,000,000.00| 2,337,000,000.00
2,750,000,000.00| 371,000,000.00]  413,000,000.00| 2,337,000,000.00
3,897,000.00 295,946.28 893,437.74 3,003,562.26
3,897,000.00 295,946.28 893,437.74 3,003,562.26
2,837,219,000.00| 377,812,416.32| 431,106,854.36| 2,406,112,145.64
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